 •
BP1010 Rupture Disks
Burst plug
Standard burst pressure range
Protection over wide pressure range
Simple, intrinsically safe design
Accuracy of +/-5%
Up to 400℃ (750℉) melt temperatures

F
 Dimensions
 Ordering Guide
BP1010– XXX – X – XX – XX
Planar sealed
D1 M22*1.5 M28*1.5 G3/4″ PT3/8″
D2 Φ16.1 Φ18.3 Φ18.3 Φ10.3
D3 Φ20.1 Φ26.1 Φ24.2 Φ14.9
M Φ23 Φ30 Φ21 Φ11
A 11 12 12 14
B 12 15 15 19
C 40 35 35 40
45°Slope sealed
D1 M12*1.5 M14*1.5 1/2-20UNF M18*1.5
D2 Φ8 Φ8 Φ8 Φ10.1
D3 Φ10.8 Φ12.5 Φ11.5 Φ16.1
D4 Φ12.5 Φ14.5 Φ13.1 Φ20
A 6 6 6 6.5
B 9 9.5 9.5 10
Pressure Range
1,500psi, 6,500psi
2,500psi, 7,500psi
3,500psi, 8,500psi
5,500psi, 9,500psi
customized
Plug Length
3″= 3″,76mm
6″= 6″, 150mm
9″= 9″, 230mm
12″= 12.5″, 320mm
customized
Temperature
200 oC
250 oC
300 oC
others
Example：BP1010-6″-1/2-20UNF-300 oC